Gosport Road Runners Fun Run 2019

Name

Theo Roiz De Sa
Harry Knight

Lilli Clements-Champion
Phoebe Concannon
Eve Hancock

Leo Coleman
Zachary Tavener
Dexter Roiz De Sa
Julia Granger

Alex Maybery
Reuben Wealthy
Oscar Rainscourt
Jack Smith

Samuel Boudou
Owen Diublebee
Lily Reed

Felix Rainscourt
Faye Sparshott
Poppy Reed

Mya Yates

Owen Abraham
Joseph Daniel
Beatrice Boudou
Darcey Crascall
Orion Thatcher
Orla Williams
Annabel Williams
Chloe Thompson
Ivy Yates

Carli Ferguson-Madden
Katrina Granger
Neve Coleman
Mikayla Ferguson-Madden
Tia Reeves

Emillia Tombs
Sebastian Tombs
Erin Yates

Ruby Mckay
Owen Trask
Arthur Mcindoe
Sonny Smith
Seth Newbrook
lona Hamilton
Francesca Ayriss
Liberty Ayriss
Jessica Pearce

No

337
354
353
176
349
145
348
341
143
340
355
159
162
174
151
168
158
156
167
142
165
350
175
166
359
148
147
169
360
160
144
146
157
172
344
345
361
358
356
351
163
346
338
342
343
339

Time Comments
4.05 First boy
4.06
4.46 First girl
4.48
4.54
4,57
5.01
5.04
5.06
5.17
5.20
5.29
5.33
5.44
5.45
5.53
5.57
6.02
6.04
6.10
6.12
6.17
6.19
6.27
6.51
6.54
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.06
7.20
7.21
7.25
7.42
7.49
7.58

8.25.40

8.25.78
8.44
8.54
8.55
9.10
9.24
9.26
9.27




Poppy Steer
Holly Rose Martin
Beatrix Williams
Belle Anthony
Frederick Newbrook
Poppy Bernard
Sofia Doughty
Nico Doughty
Erin Halliday
Evelyn Halliday
Evan Williams
Pearl Mckay

352
161
152
164
347
150
154
155
170
171
149
357

9.29

9.45
10.16
10.17
10.33
10.36
11.26
11.38
12.18
12.19
13.13
13.17



